Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Mikael Hagstréom

2 Roberth Hummelgren
3 Olle Christianson

4 Lars Lévblom

5 Magnus Sjoo

6 Bengt Ohlsson

7 John Larsen

8 Asa Jakobsson

9 Christian Eriksson
10 Peter Lindgvist

11 Patrik Vikstrém

12 Tony Widner

13 Joakim Holm

14 UIf Lindblom

15 Richard Widner

16 Ronny Starkenberg
17 Jonas Mattsson

18 Stefan Sdderqvist
19 Johan Lonnroth

20 Ingela Eriksson

21 Lennart Rundstrom
22 Lennart Mathiasen
23 Kent Sandberg

24 Urpo Lindholm

25 Gustav Westman
26 Monika Daniel

27  Kjell-Ake Bengtsson
28 Fredrik Ljungberg
29 Stefan Wigo

30 Katarina Holm

31 Patrik Carlgvist

31 Ann Sofie Lindell
33 Per Hellkvist

34 Kaj Soderqvist

35 Chanette Starkenberg

36 Thomas Kilsberger
den 6 juni 2024

Resultatlista

Div 2 norra A Tyreso

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 1 juni 2024
Spelplats: Tyrest BGK Filt

Klubb

Tyresd BGK
Djuld BGK
Ersta MGK
Ersta MGK
Djulé BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Ersta MGK
Moséas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djulé BGK
Moséas BGK
Tyreso BGK
Mosés BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Ersta MGK
Sodertalje BGK
Ersta MGK
Djulé BGK
Djulé BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Mosés BGK
Tyresd BGK
Ersta MGK
Sddertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Mosés BGK
Djuld BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Tyresd BGK
Mosés BGK

S1

S2

32
40
41
41
33
36
40
42
42
36
52

42
34
39

51
52
50

44
44
40
51

46
54
46
51

55
53

S3

42
35
31

35
48
44
37
36
41
36
36
45
43
42
47
44
37
45
49
43
52

53
46

54

45
55

55

53

34
37
35
39
42
34
32
43
32
41
35

34
40

39
43
42

43
48
51
43
39
45

50

43

52

49

50
50

S5 S:a

34 179
39 182
40 185
33 150
- 150
38 194
38 195
41 197
46 197
41 198
34 198
44 120
39 161
46 206
46 165
43 170
44 174
41 218
37 176
40 178
48 134
41 226
42 181
- 183
44 229
48 93
- s
39 188
41 241
40 193
- 49
- 49
51 51
- 205
- 103

Sida

1

Snitt

35,8
36,4
37,0
37,5
37,5
38,8
39,0
39,4
39,4
39,6
39,6
40,0
40,3
41,2
41,3
42,5
43,5
43,6
44,0
44,5
44,7
45,2
45,3
45,8
45,8
46,5
47,0
47,0
48,2
48,3
49,0
49,0
51,0
51,3
51,5
53,0

av



